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Sr. No. | Merit No. | Merit Marks Form No. Student Name SSC Details Preference No.| Allotted Category %
1 4889 471 MU232001193 |AASHAY MEHTA CISCE-2023-7894493 1 General_Pure 94.20
2 5146 470 MU232068748 |ZAARA HARIN SHAH CBSE-2023-15134951 1 General_Fem 94.00
3 5644 469 MU232002021 |GARV JAIN CISCE-2023-7899152 1 General_Pure 93.80
4 6714 467 MU232044731 |DHAIRYA SABOO CISCE-2023-7750825 1 General_Pure 93.40
5 9569 460 MU232016115|AARJAV JIGAR DIPTI KAPADIA CISCE-2023-7881815 3 General_Pure 92.00
6 9625 460 MU232038334 |MOHAMMED SUFIYAN KHAN CISCE-2023-7823614 1 General_Pure 92.00
7 9704 460 MU232102358 |SHAH RACHI PRAKASH SSC-2023-A217440 3 General_Fem 92.00
8 9762 460 MU232027557 |KANISHA SURESH JAIN CISCE-2023-7354073 3 General_Fem 92.00
9 10036 459 MU232000782 INAVYA MEHTA CBSE-2023-15134906 3 General_Fem 91.80
10 10107 459 MU232048024 |REYNA CISCE-2023-7804979 3 General_Fem 91.80
11 10133 459 MU232028840 |NEEV SANGHVI CISCE-2023-7749019 3 General_Pure 91.80
12 10385 459 MU232097886 |RAINA FAGANIA CISCE-2023-7853618 2 General_Fem 91.80
13 10815 458 MU232002517 |MEDHANSH ARVIND JAIN CISCE-2023-7841472 3 General_Pure 91.60
14 10851 458 MU232000047 |KALP JAIN CISCE-2023-7895924 2 General_Pure 91.60
15 11210 457 MU232024012 INAKSH SINGHAL CBSE-2023-15133927 3 General_Pure 91.40
16 11253 457 MU232005118 |DESHNA GIRISH JAIN CISCE-2023-7792879 4 General_Fem 91.40
17 11258 457 MU232005772 |SATIYA VIDHI RAMESH SSC-2023-A217224 2 General_Fem 91.40
18 11321 457 MU232013698 |YUG HITESH SHAH CISCE-2023-7832222 4 General_Pure 91.40
19 11418 457 MU232166559 |MAHEEN SHEIKH CISCE-2023-7805713 2 General_Fem 91.40
20 11461 457 MU232040413 |JAINIL JAIN CBSE-2023-11134043 4 General_Pure 91.40
21 11529 457 MU232015470|YESHA ANAND RAJPURA CISCE-2023-7837509 3 General_Fem 91.40
22 11562 457 MU232002056 |CHOUHAN DHARA MANGESH SSC-2023-A212805 3 General_Fem 91.40
23 11682 456 MU232071306 |MADEHA SAKARWALLA CISCE-2023-7863997 4 General_Fem 91.20
24 11698 456 MU232045762 |UPADHYAY KRISHNA BINAY SSC-2023-A112813 2 General_Pure 91.20
25 11742 456 MU232087774 |SHAH PARV ASHWIN SSC-2023-A109517 4 General_Pure 91.20
26 11866 456 MU232086745 |JAIN HARSHI BARISH KUMAR SSC-2023-A096738 3 General_Fem 91.20
27 11977 456 MU232036125 |LITISHA SANDEEP PAMECHA CISCE-2023-7849230 3 General_Fem 91.20
28 12051 456 MU232059755 |JENISHA NIRMAL SAKARIA CISCE-2023-7837600 3 General_Fem 91.20
29 12076 456 MU232030946 |RIHAAN JHAVERI CISCE-2023-7751826 1 General_Pure 91.20
30 12111 456 MU232004510 |MUSKAAN AGARWAL CISCE-2023-7803126 3 General_Fem 91.20
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31 12147 456 MU232003434 |KAROTRA JIYA RAMESH SSC-2023-A334333 1 General_Fem 91.20
32 12218 455.833 MU232023127|YUG DILIP DAGLIA IGCSE-2023-IN874/0010 2 General_Pure 91.17
33 12251 455 MU232027612 |TAKSH CHOUHAN CISCE-2023-7876910 4 General_Pure 91.00
34 12261 455 MU232023204 |DHRUV MUKESH JAIN CISCE-2023-7901439 5 General_Pure 91.00
35 12263 455 MU232007053 |AADIT MUNJANI CISCE-2023-7894386 3 General_Pure 91.00
36 12282 455 MU232021373 |DIYA MODI CISCE-2023-7965635 4 General_Fem 91.00
37 12293 455 MU232123135 |PRIYANSHI MEHUL SHAH CISCE-2023-7976729 4 General_Fem 91.00
38 12298 455 MU232008637 |TANISHA SANJAY JAIN CISCE-2023-7922026 3 General_Fem 91.00
39 12313 455 MU232005792 |ANISHKA NITESH JAIN CISCE-2023-7792851 4 General_Fem 91.00
40 12363 455 MU232126722 |AGARWAL YESHANG BAJRANG SSC-2023-A111681 2 General_Pure 91.00
41 12421 455 MU232082277 |RITI SOLANKI CISCE-2023-MUOBO039 4 General_Fem 91.00
42 12509 455 MU232015397 |MANN KETAN RAMBHIA CISCE-2023-7977784 3 General_Pure 91.00
43 12522 455 MU232038739 |JAHNAVI SAKARIYA CISCE-2023-7837877 4 General_Fem 91.00
44 12645 455 MU232072725 |SHAH PREKSHA SURESH SSC-2023-A213847 3 General_Fem 91.00
45 12667 455 MU232124070 |LISHIKA JAIN CISCE-2023-7748150 3 General_Fem 91.00
46 12783 455 MU232044222 |KRISHNA RAJESH SSC-2023-A286512 6 General_Pure 91.00
47 12817 454 MU232110441 |MOHAMMED ZAKEE SHAIKH CISCE-2023-7852928 3 General_Pure 90.80
48 12896 454 MU232159616 |AYUSH NITESH JAIN CISCE-2023-7822863 4 General_Pure 90.80
49 12908 454 MU232094218 IMUKUND BHARAT LEELA CHANDAT CISCE-2023-1233712 4 General_Pure 90.80
50 12920 454 MU232023560 |SAHIL JAIN CISCE-2023-7841630 2 General_Pure 90.80
51 12929 454 MU232000425 |VRINDA R AGRAWAL CISCE-2023-7751538 2 General_Fem 90.80
52 12944 454 MU232003735 |RENEE PRIYESH DOSHI CISCE-2023-7898589 3 General_Fem 90.80
53 13002 454 MU232026512 |BHOOMI DILEEP MEHTA CISCE-2023-7937301 3 General_Fem 90.80
54 13084 454 MU232215283 |KASHYAP JAIN CISCE-2023-7896059 2 General_Pure 90.80
55 13117 454 MU232077287 |JAIN JINANSH TARUN SSC-2023-A216862 4 General_Pure 90.80
56 13191 454 MU232085971 |JAIN PEARL BHAVESH KUMAR SSC-2023-A213444 3 General_Fem 90.80
57 13416 453 MU232072495 |SHAH VAMA SAURABHKUMAR SSC-2023-A213900 3 General_Fem 90.60
58 13441 453 MU232000679 |KHYATI KARTIK VASANI CISCE-2023-7857062 6 General_Fem 90.60
59 13664 453 MU232044457 |GAARGI SUHAS THAKUR CISCE-2023-7972068 4 General_Fem 90.60
60 13724 453 MU232031448 |PRISHA PINESH SHAH CISCE-2023-7932628 4 General_Pure 90.60
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61 13726 453 MU232076470 |CHOUDHARY RAMESHKUMAR BHURARAM SSC-2023-A217718 3 General_Pure 90.60
62 13738 453 MU232072089 |CHHEDA DARSHAN HITESH SSC-2023-A213637 7 General_Pure 90.60
63 14066 452 MU232006461 |PARMAR SAMARTH RAKESH SSC-2023-A213828 4 General_Pure 90.40
64 14069 452 MU232031990 |SHINDE SRUSHTI SHANKAR SSC-2023-A217426 3 General_Pure 90.40
65 14097 452 MU232042804 |MOHAMMED MOIN IMRAN MALKANI CISCE-2023-7814307 1 General_Pure 90.40
66 14119 452 MU232013808 |THAKUR NANDANI VIJAY SSC-2023-A298691 3 General_Pure 90.40
67 14152 452 MU232028315 |SHAH SAUMYA TEJAS SSC-2023-A109489 3 General_Pure 90.40
68 14159 452 MU232004011 |ADITYA MEHTA CISCE-2023-7896883 4 General_Pure 90.40
69 14430 452 MU232067580 |AGARWAL RUDRA HEMANT SSC-2023-A218090 2 General_Pure 90.40
70 14470 452 MU232011091 |MAULI HIMANSHU DOSHI CISCE-2023-7853821 5 General_Pure 90.40
71 14662 451 MU232089734 |KHUSHI SHAH CISCE-2023-7823267 4 General_Pure 90.20
72 14664 451 MU232005160 |RIAN TOGANI CISCE-2023-7890318 2 General_Pure 90.20
73 14687 451 MU232057789 |SAAD ABDUL SALAM SSC-2023-A221866 4 General_Pure 90.20
74 14715 451 MU232025027 |YANA CHIRAG MASRANI CBSE-2023-15134950 3 General_Pure 90.20
75 14748 451 MU232006924 |MAHI VINOD SHAH CISCE-2023-7851992 4 General_Pure 90.20
76 14795 451 MU232011576 |JAIN YASH RAKESH SSC-2023-A213774 4 General_Pure 90.20
77 14823 451 MU232072471 |GANDHI PUNIT SURESH SSC-2023-A213578 3 General_Pure 90.20
78 14911 451 MU232132501 |CHOUHAN JIAM VIKRAM SSC-2023-A229403 4 General_Pure 90.20
79 14941 451 MU232008652 |SIMRAH IMTIAZ KHAN CISCE-2023-7833947 5 General_Pure 90.20
80 14960 451 MU232012787 |VIVAAN RAJIV SALHOTRA CISCE-2023-7857500 6 General_Pure 90.20
81 15030 451 MU232036308 |YUG DHAROD CBSE-2023-15135719 5 General_Pure 90.20
82 15058 451 MU232038476 |THAKKAR KRISHNA JIMMY SSC-2023-A214056 2 General_Pure 90.20
83 15120 451 MU232041678 |KRISHI SHAH CISCE-2023-7932615 4 General_Pure 90.20
84 15189 451 MU232071463 |GAWDE PRATIK PRAKASH SSC-2023-A212854 2 General_Pure 90.20
85 15212 450.714 MU232062259 | TANISHKA NAYAK IGCSE-2023-0105 5 General_Pure 90.14
86 15245 450 MU232102004 |VORA MAHIR JAYESH SSC-2023-A217438 4 General_Pure 90.00
87 15307 450 MU232151903 |SHIVANI UPENDRA PRABHU CISCE-2023-7847219 6 General_Pure 90.00
88 15315 450 MU232189712 |YASH CHITHARIA CISCE-2023-7896679 4 General_Pure 90.00
89 15370 450 MU232061924 |GONDALIA FORAM PARESH SSC-2023-A331448 3 General_Pure 90.00
90 15453 450 MU232020063 |[JINAY MEHTA CBSE-2023-15134997 4 General_Pure 90.00
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15517

450

MU232145409

UMAIS AHMED DAMUDI

CISCE-2023-7823897

4

General_Pure

90.00

15559

450

MU232126391

AARYA JAIN

CISCE-2023-7835517

4

General_Pure

90.00

15708

450

MU232000519

NISHKA GUPTA

CISCE-2023-7987197

3

General_Pure

90.00

94

15867

449

MU232005935

ZIYAAN ANSARI

CISCE-2023-7982117

General_Orphan (Due
to non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_ORPHAN, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80

95

15881

449

MU232000239

NIPUN JAIN

CISCE-2023-7898363

General_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/
Ser/SPORTS (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./F
F/SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80
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96

15882

449

MU232000571

NITISH RUPESH SHAH

CISCE-2023-7883541

General_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/
Ser/SPORTS (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./F
F/SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80

97

15896

449

MU232011130

PAKSHAL SANGHVI

CISCE-2023-7751181

General_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/
Ser/SPORTS (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./F
F/SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80

98

15897

449

MU232045672

HAZRA PRIYA BANSHI

SSC-2023-A226517

General_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/
Ser/SPORTS (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./F
F/SER/SPORTS, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80
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99

15930

449

MU232006607

BHAKTI KARIA

CBSE-2023-15134973

General_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_EAPA, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80

100

15951

449

MU232006596

PRARTHI SHAH

CISCE-2023-7932623

General_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_EAPA, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80

101

15952

449

MU232012145

SONI RASHI NILESH

SSC-2023-A213803

General_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_EAPA, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80
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102

15958

449

MU232058993

UGRANKAR IPSITA KETAN

SSC-2023-A217377

General_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_EAPA, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80

103

16052

449

MU232000597

KIARA GAHLOT

CISCE-2023-7791250

General_EAPA (Due to
non-availability of
students in
GENERAL_EAPA, the
vacancy is transferred
and filled from
GENERAL_GENERAL)

89.80

104

23555

438

MU232108682

105

34208

425

JAIN VIDHAAN MUKESH

SSC-2023-A220929

General_PH

87.60

MU232080194

JAIN RISHI RAKESH

SSC-2023-A233126

General_PH

85.00

106

36114

423

MU232146122

107

38175

421

QURESHI MOHAMMED AIMAN MOHAMMED

SSC-2023-A221199

Alwl|r

General_PH

84.60

MU232089492

VANIGOTA KRISHA DEEPAK

SSC-2023-A217387

General_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/
Ser/SPORTS

84.20

108

42458

416

MU232094492

SONAWANE PARTH SIDDHARTH

SSC-2023-A217451

General_PH

83.20




